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1/4" Inbus Bit

Beschreibung

Qualitats-Inbus-Bits in Zoll.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PA124253.32
PA124253.32
8718242138857
82034000

K7 - Handwerkzeuge

PARD

Ladnge 25 mm
Anschluss 1/4inch
Gewicht 0.004 kg

Grobke 3/32

1777932
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Produktbilder
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